Jeugdmarathon 4

Jeugdmarathon 4 - Haarlem 17-1-2016

Daguitslag Jongens pup. CDEF

pos nr

53
60
67
57
59
51
58
66
54
65
55
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naam

Mats van den Bos
Ivar Adriaansen
Jonas de Jong
Freek van der Ham
Ward Dielissen

Lucas van der Hoorn

Tim Verdel

Tim van der Zalm
Stefan Huizenga
Finn Goes

Arjen Boersma

17-1-2016 17:27:55

woonplaats

Haarlem
Leimuiden
Aalsmeer
Haarlem
Vogelenzang
Ter Aar
Roelofarendsveen
Noordwijkerhout
Velserbroek
Spaarndam
Santpoort-Zuid

sponsor

5rnd 2km 00:03:45uur (gem. 45,0sec) 32,0km/h
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Seizoen: 15-16 Baan Jongens pup. CDEF - Jeugdmarathon t/m wedstrijd 4 (17-1-2016)

Tussenklassement

pos
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nr
57
53
60
67
51
59
58
66
62
64
54
52
55)
65

naam

Freek van der Ham
Mats van den Bos
Ivar Adriaansen
Jonas de Jong
Lucas van der Hoorn
Ward Dielissen
Tim Verdel

Tim van der Zalm
Jelmer van der Slot
Stein Bocxe

Stefan Huizenga
Ruben Schiff

Arjen Boersma
Finn Goes

17-1-2016 17:27:56
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